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Princeton Comm High School
2021 - 2022 Football (7th/8th)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Aug 14 Southridge MS Scrimmage SG 10:00 AM Southridge Middle School Away

Thu Aug 26 North Posey Junior High SG 5:30 PM Princeton Comm High School (Tiger
Stadium)

Home

Thu Sep 2 Heritage Hills Middle/High School SG 5:30 PM Princeton Comm High School (Tiger
Stadium)

Home

Thu Sep 9 Washington Jr High School SG 5:30 PM Washington Jr High School Away

Tue Sep 14 Boonville Middle School SG 5:30 PM Boonville Middle School Away

Sat Sep 25 Southridge Middle School SG 10:00 AM Princeton Comm High School (Tiger
Stadium)

Home

Thu Sep 30 Gibson Southern High School SG 5:30 PM Princeton Comm High School (Tiger
Stadium)

Home

Thu Oct 7 Mt Vernon 7th at MV SG 6:00 PM Mount Vernon Jr High School Away

Thu Oct 7 MT Vernon 8th Grade Home SG 6:00 PM Princeton Comm High School (Tiger
Stadium)

Home
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Princeton Comm High School
2021 - 2022 Volleyball (7th/8th)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Sep 7 Mount Vernon Jr High School SG 6:00 PM Mount Vernon Jr High School Away

Wed Sep 8 George Rogers Clark SG 5:30 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home

Mon Sep 13 Boonville Middle School SG 5:30 PM Boonville Middle School Away

Tue Sep 14 Washington Jr High School SG 5:30 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home

Thu Sep 16 Haubstadt Community School SG 6:00 PM Haubstadt Community School Away

Mon Sep 20 Owensville Community School SG 5:30 PM Owensville Community School Away

Wed Sep 22 North Posey Junior High SG 5:30 PM North Posey Junior High Away

Mon Sep 27 Pike Central Middle School SG 5:30 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home

Tue Sep 28 Southridge Middle School SG 5:30 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home

Thu Sep 30 Fort Branch Community School SG 6:00 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home

Sat Oct 2 Wood Memorial Tourney SG 9:00 AM Waldo J Wood Memorial Jr High Away

Tue Oct 5 PAC Tourney Rd 1 8th Grade SG 5:30 PM Princeton Community Middle School
(PCMS Gym)

Home


